
ARUNA ASAF ALI GOVERNMENT HOSPITAL 
GOVERNMENT OF NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHI 

5, RAJPUR ROAD, CIVIL LINES, 
DELHI-110054 

No. F.9(19)12007/AAAGWPart V/2013-14//3{, Dated: 24/02/2014 

CORRIGENDUM 

Pre-bid meeting for security services has been postponed due to 
matter being sub-judice at Delhi High Court. The next date of hearing is 
fixed for 05/03/2014. New tender scheduled will be uploaded after 
finalization of Court Case. 

No. F.9(19)/2007/AAAGH/Part V/2013-14 

Copy to:-
1. PA to M.S., AAAGH. 
2. M.S. of NCGM Hospital 
3. M.S. ofB.R. Sur Hospital. 
4. M.S. NHMC Hospital. 
5. M.S. GNEC Hospital. 
6. Guard file. 

&T>La~ ...... ) 

Medical Superintenden~ 
Arona Asaf Ali Govt. Hospital, 

Dated: 24/02/2014 

I 
(DR. S.K. SHARMA) 
Medical Superintenden~ 

Arona Asaf Ali Govt. Hospital, 

Generated by CamScanner from intsig.com
 


